• 100% Recycled Rubber!
• LEED® Certifiable
• UV Resistant
• Made in the USA
Supplied By:
Haydon Corporation
415 Hamburg Turnpike
Wayne, N.J. 07470

Base
Length
Weight
(Lbs)
Uniform Load
Capacity (Lbs) *
HBS-CB10-28-H-132-PG
55⁄8"
(143mm)
5"
(127mm)
28"
(711mm)
29-3⁄4"
(756mm) 13.96 1,491 *
HBS-CB10-36-H-132-PG 36"
(914mm)
37-3⁄4"
(959mm) 15.18 1,160 *
HBS-CB10-42-H-132-PG 42"
(1067mm)
43-3⁄4"
(1111mm) 16.09 994 *
HBS-CB10-50-H-132-PG 50"
(1270mm)
51-3⁄4"
(1314mm) 17.31 835 *
HBS-CB10-60-H-132-PG 60"
(1524mm)
61-3⁄4"
(1568mm) 18.84 696 *
* This load is only for the capacity of the components in this assembly.

Weight
(Lbs)
Uniform Load
Capacity (Lbs) *
HBS-CE10-8-H-164-PG 8"
(203mm)
5"
(127mm)
9.312"
(237mm)
13⁄16"
H-164
10-7⁄8"
(276mm)
6.89 1,000 *
HBS-CE10-12-H-164-PG 12"
(305mm) 7.34 1,000 *
HBS-CE24-16-H-132-PG 16"
(406mm)
24.000"
(610mm)
1-5⁄8"

(25 to 51mm) 8"
(203mm) 7"
(178mm) 9.312"
(237mm)
5"
(127mm)
10-7⁄8"
(276mm)
1 9.13 2,500 *
HBS-R10-2-31⁄2-H-132-PG 2" to 3-1⁄2"
(51 to 89mm) 1 8.94 2,500 *
HBS-R10-4-6-H-132-PG 4" to 6"
(102 to 152mm)
8-1⁄8"
(206mm) 1 9.37 2,500 *
HBS-R24-8-10-H-132-PG 8" to 10"
(203 to 1254mm)
10-5⁄16"
(262mm)
8-5⁄8"

Model No. Height Width Base
Length
No. of
Bases
Weight
(Lbs)
Uniform Load
Capacity (Lbs) *
HBS-DS2FW-23-18-H-132-PG
23"
(584mm)
18" (457mm)
24"
(610mm) 4
39.80 2042 *
HBS-DS2FW-23-24-H-132-PG 24" (610mm) 40.67 1531 *
HBS-DS2FW-23-36-H-132-PG 36" (914mm) 42.33 1021 *
HBS-DS2FW-23-48-H-132-PG 48" (1219mm) 43.99 766 *
HBS-DS2FW-29-18-H-132-PG
29"
(737mm)
18" (457mm)
24"
(610mm) 4
41.58 2042 *
HBS-DS2FW-29-24-H-132-PG 24" (610mm) 42.41 1531 *
HBS-DS2FW-29-36-H-132-PG 36" (914mm) 44.08 1021 *
HBS-DS2FW-29-48-H-132-PG 48" (1219mm) 45.74 766 *
HBS-DS2FW-41-18-H-132-PG
41"
(1041mm)
18" (457mm)
24"
(610mm) 4
45.07 2042 *
HBS-DS2FW-41-24-H-132-PG 24" (610mm) 45.90 1531 *
HBS-DS2FW-41-36-H-132-PG 36" (914mm) 47.56 1021 *
HBS-DS2FW-41-48-H-132-PG 48" (1219mm) 49.22 766 *
HBS-DS3FW-53-18-H-132-PG
53"
(1346mm)
18" (457mm)
36"
(914mm) 6
62.23 2042 *
HBS-DS3FW-53-24-H-132-PG 24" (610mm) 63.06 1531 *
HBS-DS3FW-53-36-H-132-PG 36" (914mm) 64.72 1021 *
HBS-DS3FW-53-48-H-132-PG 48" (1219mm) 66.38 766 *
* This load is only for the capacity of the components in this assembly.
Please consult roofing manufacturer or engineer for roof load capacity
The HBS-DSFW Series is designed
specifically for supporting duct work.

– 11 –
HBS-DS-Duct Support Series With Adjustable Width and Height
Model No.
Width
Height Base
Length
No. of
Bases
Weight
(Lbs)
Uniform Load
Capacity At
Minimum Width
(Lbs) *
Minimum Maximum
HBS-DSAW-29-20-26-H-132-PG 19-1⁄4"  (489mm) 26-3⁄4" (679mm)
28.813"
(732mm)
10-7⁄8" (276mm) 2
29.61 1,909 *
HBS-DSAW-29-25-39-H-132-PG 24-7⁄8" (632mm) 39-7⁄8" (1013mm) 31.19 1,477 *
HBS-DS2AW-29-38-62-H-132-PG 38" (965mm) 62-3⁄8" (1575mm) 24" (610mm) 4 46.47 967 *
HBS-DS3AW-29-63-103-H-132-PG 62-3⁄8" (1584mm) 103-5⁄8" (2617mm) 36" (914mm) 6 66.90 589 *
HBS-DSAW-36-20-26-H-132-PG 19-1⁄4"  (489mm) 26-3⁄4" (679mm)
36"
(914mm)
10-7⁄8" (276mm) 2
30.61 1,909 *
HBS-DSAW-36-25-39-H-132-PG 24-7⁄8" (632mm) 39-7⁄8" (1013mm) 32.19 1,477 *
HBS-DS2AW-36-38-62-H-132-PG 38" (965mm) 62-3⁄8" (1575mm) 24" (610mm) 4 47.47 967 *
HBS-DS3AW-36-63-103-H-132-PG 62-3⁄8" (1584mm) 103-5⁄8" (2617mm) 36" (914mm) 6 67.90 589 *
* This load is only for the capacity of the components in this assembly.
Please consult roofing manufacturer or engineer for roof load capacity
The HBS-DSAW Series is designed specifically for
supporting duct work. The telescopic cross beam